
BV for growth

calving auxiliary indexes

use for heifers
performance date

BV for exterior

recommendation

weaned calves‘s index
daughter‘s index

DE 210 days
DE 365 days
DE index
ME 120 days

height 
lenght
weight
capacity
muscularity
type

kg (210 days)
kg (365 days)
height at withers (365 d.)crossing     transfer        purebred

Pedigree

HALED MN ZIL 407
Breeder: Gaec De La Clarie,Castelnau De Levis
Born: 2012               Limousine               Francie

S: DANUBE GS: ROCAMADOUR

M: DAPHNIE MGS: ON-DIT

excellent muscling

frame and capacity

 YES YES

YES

easy calving

+

104
115
112
120
121
121

http://www.datacrv.cz/masministrace/upload/ZIL_407_HALED_POP.pdf

